1000
Composite Series
Typical Installation
SOLENOID CONTROLLED
VALVE
Model 1010
Hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated solenoid controlled valve that either
opens fully or shuts off in response to an electric signal. It is available in several

Tubing: Polypropylene
Fittings: Stainless Steel / Brass / Acetal
How To Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Segment
WW
BC
Size Code
Design EN ES
1½”, DN40 1½” -
2”,   DN50 2” 2”
3”,   DN80 3” 3”
4”,   DN100 4”
Model
Orientation Code
Y Oblique Y
Construction
Material
Code
Nylon Glass
Reinforced
Q
End
Connection
Body
Threads
Code
Threaded
BSP.T Female BP
NPT Female NP
Grooved
BSP.T Female VV
NPT Female VN
Flanged
BSP.T Female CC
NPT Female CN
Voltage Code
24VAC/50Hz 4A
24VAC/60Hz 46
24VDC 4D
220VAC/50-60Hz 2A
220VDC 2D
110VAC/50-60Hz 5A
110VDC 5D
12VDC 1D
Main Valve
Compliance